
Retail Service Customer Feedback Form
Please help us improve our service by filling out this feedback form.

Personal Information
Name (optional):

Email (optional):

Service Experience
Date of Visit:

YYYY-MM-DD

Branch/Location Visited:

How satisfied were you with our service?

1

2

3

4

5 (Excellent)

How would you rate the helpfulness of our staff?

Select

How would you rate the cleanliness of our premises?

Select

Additional Feedback
Comments or Suggestions:

Thank you for your valuable feedback!
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